










User Name First Name Last Name Email Phone ISA. NO.

196 Surekha Shinde Surekha Shinde sureshinde@gmail.com 9422301445 B0505

197 Pankaj Mandal Pankaj Mandal pankaj_mandal85@yahoo.com 8017293372 P2604

198 Ranjeet kumar Ranjeet kumar dr.ranjeet.pat@gmail.com 9835334039 R2331

199 Avinash Mahajani Avinash Mahajani dravinashmahajani@gmail.com 9823032450 M0421

200 Meenal Mathur Meenal Mathur Meenaladhaya@gmail.com 9079668182 M0988

201 Srinivasan Marichamy Srinivasan Marichamy srinis79@yahoo.com 9840477776 S3540

202 Shashi Kant Shashi Kant drshashikant65@gmail.com 7763807071 S1488

203 Ashita Rathore Ashita Rathore rathore_ash@hotmail.com 9827058798 A0943

204 Deepak Kokane Deepak Kokane kdrdeepak@gmail.com 9923002511 K0964

205 SUSHIL POKHARNA Dr. Sushil Pokharna drspokharna@gmail.com 9828010432 P0636

206 MUDIT KULSHRESHTHA MUDIT KULSHRESHTHA mudit_monisha@rediffmail.com 9425177722 K0477

207 Raghu Thota Raghu Thota ragstho24@rediffmail.com 9769077764 T0523

208 Dhiraj Bhandari Dhiraj Bhandari nkyrocks@gmail.com 9979195086 D1117

209 Amala Kudalkar Amala Kudalkar gurukudalkar@yahoo.co.in 9869134209 A0506

210 Dr Asiya Dr Asiya asiya.hasnain@gmail.com 9177855111 H0840/A

211 Koyakutty pm Koyakutty pm koyakutty@gmail.com 9447141672 K1091

212 Rajnikant Gajjar Rajnikant Gajjar rkhgajjar@gmail.com 9824133073 R0777

213 JAYESH THAKRAR JAYESH THAKRAR dr_thakrarjayesh@yahoo.co.in 9825263969 J1099

214 Girija Rath Girija Rath girijarath.aiims@gmail.com 9810602272 G0557

215 Ranganatha Praveen Ranganatha Praveen drrpcs@gmail.com 9855746254 R3189

216 Shashi Jadhav Shashi Jadhav shashi249@ymail.com 8805989886 S4372

217 Deb Sanjay Nag Deb Sanjay Nag debsanjay@gmail.com 9431166582 S2863

218 Deepak Shinde Deepak Shinde drshindedr@gmail.com 9325327947 D0689

219 Nikki Sabharwal Nikki Sabharwal nikkisabharwal162@gmail.com 9810774396 C0197

220 Sunanda Gupta Sunanda Gupta sunandagupta@hotmail.com 9829041152 G0188
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221 Saurabh Bhargava Saurabh Bhargava drsaurabhb@gmail.com 7737782346 B0857

222 Kavita Kulkarni Kavita Kulkarni dr.kavitakulkarni3003@gmail.com 07262242795,  9423446080K1445

223 Divya Rani Divya Rani Drdivyarani26@gmail.com 9741888305 D1284

224 Maitree Pandey Maitree Pandey maitreepandey@gmail.com 9810570515 M1299

225 Somnath Saha Somnath Saha drsahasomnath@gmail.com 9957550509 S1935

226 Neelam Nalge Neelam Nalge neelamgnalge@gmail.com 9820848444 N0535

227 Dr Arti Rajput Dr Arti Rajput drartirajput4@gmail.com 9368772694 A3303

228 NITIN PATIL NITIN PATIL nitintpatil70@gmail.com 9535704330 P1433

229 Krishna Poddar Krishna Poddar drpoddark@yahoo.co.in 9830048445 P0640

230 Shelly Rana Shelly Rana shelkbj@yahoo.com 9418113786 R1737

231 Vishal Vishal Brig Vishal vishaldoc2003@gmail.com 9013590585 V0432

232 Amruta Hippalgaonkar Amruta Hippalgaonkar h.amruta1@gmail.com 9769491607 H0384

233 Savita Saini Savita Saini dr_savitasaini@yahooco.in 9416262343 S1510

234 N Ratan Singh N Ratan Singh Drnratansingh@gmail.com 9436027270 R1188

235 ARVIND ARYA ARVIND ARYA DRARVINDARYA@GMAIL.COM 9871013556 A0985

236 SOMESHWAR PATANGE SOMESHWAR PATANGE someshwariss@gmail.com 9822990984 P2384

237 THAMPI Thampi THAMPI Thampi dr.ptthampi@gmail.com 9847150152 T0226

238 Anjan Datta Anjan Datta dranjandatta@gmail.com 9830042683 D0228

239 Anthony sagaya pandia raja Anthony sagaya pandia raja dranto81@gmail.com 9500021294 A3071

240 priti kanojiya priti kanojiya drpritik@yahoo.com 9326609823 K0869

241 Anupam Pandey Anupam Pandey docanshu07@rediffmail.com 8889480540 A1206

242 Dr Syed Md Fazal Karim Dr Syed Md Fazal Karim smfazalkarim@gmail.com 7903659337 F0140

243 Ghayasuddin Ansari Ghayas Ansari ansari1650@gmail.com 9936050771 A0169

244 Pallavi Ahluwalia Pallavi Ahluwalia drpallaviahluwalia@yahoo.com 8218628850 P1288

245 Padmaja Durga Padmaja Durga padmajanims@yahoo.com 9440387399 D0668

246 SHIVAKUMAR MC SHIVAKUMAR MC drshivakumar.m.c@gmail.com 9620306582 S4846

247 Tanveer Singh Tanveer Singh Singhtanveer09@gmail.com 9872828106 T0570

248 saravanan R saravanan R ramjothisaravanan15@gmail.com 7598510136 S6363/A
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249 Abhyuday Kumar Abhyuday Kumar drabhyu@gmail.com 9013512403 A1921

250 Kunda Dimble Kunda Dimble kdimble@yahoo.in 9325621026 D0718

251 Sailaja Ganti Sailaja Ganti drsailajaganti@gmail.com 9915028811 S5578

252 Edward Johnson Edward Johnson edwardjohnson2310@gmail.com 9443392974 J0744

253 Dr Vikas Karne Dr Vikas Karne drvkarne@gmail.com 9765554540 V1015

254 Sriganesh K Sriganesh K drsri23@rediffmail.com 9481445949 S2771

255 Dr Maj R GNANASEKAR Sekar Dr Maj R GNANASEKAR Sekar ltcolsekar@yahoo.com 9441100201 G0563

256 Venugopal. A Venugopal. A venuanila@yahoo.com 9447220032 V0580

257 Ajay Kumar Ajay Kumar ltcolajaykumar6996@gmail.com 8988357521 A1508

258 Chumki Datta Chumki Datta drchumkidatta@gmail.com 9830064883 D0385

259 G SUDARSANAN Sudarsanan Gopalan gopalansudarsanan@gmail.com 9349418760 S3041

260 Naseema Kanase Naseema Kanase naseemakanase@yahoo.in 9,82,20,82,226 N0558

261 Dr Arijit Kumar Barai Dr Arijit Kumar Barai drarijit1986@gmail.com 9434800494 B1670

262 Gopal Krishan Gopal Krishan gkgsvm@yahoo.com 7906873208 G1200

263 SUBHENDU SARKAR SUBHENDU SARKAR subhendusarkar757@gmail.com 9831171162 S2878

264 Kala Eswaran Kala Eswaran drkalaeswaran@gmail.com '+919820031417 E0055

265 Anjali Savargaonkar Anjali Savargaonkar anj123sg@yahoo.com 9527002761 A0226

266 Bimal Panda Bimal Panda drbimalpanda@gmail.com 9437175425 B0715

267 Rajnarayan Mandal Rajnarayan Mandal raj2006narayan@yahoo.co.in 7575918615 R2168

268 Anand Bangera Anand Bangera anandabangera@gmail.com 9845278880 A0854

269 Sailaja Kamabathula Sailaja Kamabathula sailu_k_78@yahoo.co.in 7093322303 S3590

270 Sumeet Lad Sumeet Lad drsumitchhaya@gmail.com 9373314908 S3923

271 Sunita Khedkar Sunita Khedkar sunitamk9@gmail.com 9823244992 S3910

272 Vibhavari Naik Vibhavari Naik vibnaik@gmail.com 9959189958 V0732

273 Vishwa m Agnihotri Vishwa m Agnihotri Drvmagnihotri@gmail.com 9827075610 A0025

274 PALLAVI BUTIYANI PALLAVI BUTIYANI pallavibutiyani@gmail.com 9890107050 S2600

275 Subhajit Guha Subhajit Guha drsubhajit2007@gmail.com 9831412919 G-0967

276 Lipika Baliarsing Lipika Baliarsing lipika.swain1990@gmail.com 9869261960 L0173
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277 Usha Suwalka Usha Suwalka Usha.dr@gmail.com 7488023915 S1199

278 Habib Karim Habib Karim drhabibkarim@gmail.com 9612372585 H0406

279 Shubhada Deshmukh Shubhada Deshmukh srdeshmukh2408@gmail.com 9822202526 S1577

280 Gorakh Rokade Gorakh Rokade drgorakh@yahoo.com 9850951104 R1509

281 Harpreet Kaur Harpreet Kaur harpreet170217@gmail.com 9855204262 H0265

282 Ravi Madhusudhana Ravi Madhusudhana ravijaggu@gmail.com 9845287591 R1203

283 SHASHANK GANDHE SHASHANK GANDHE sgandhe1@yahoo.com 7300931957 G0488

284 Vivek Chakole Vivek Chakole drvivekchakole@rediffmail.com 7583836564 V0780

285 Anna Reddy Gangadharareddy Anna Reddy Gangadharareddy agdragdr@gmail.com 9494221652 A3354

286 Dr Md Abdul Adud Dr Md Abdul Adud dr.abduladud@gmail.com 9435051584 A0835

287 DR NARESH PALIWAL DR NARESH PALIWAL nwpaliwal@gmail.com 9422159611 P1032

288 SUGU VARGHESE SUGU VARGHESE sugulissieux@rediffmail.com 9447052094 S2176

289 Rajesh Sharma Rajesh Sharma rajesh_sms@hotmail.com 9414078285 S1239

290 VEPARY JAICHANDRAN VEPARY JAICHANDRAN drvvj@snmail.org 9884096860 J0665

291 Gurudutt K N Gurudutt K N drkngurudutt9@gmail.com 9448238846 G0549

292 Mritunjay Kumar Mritunjay Kumar dr.mritunjay@gmail.com 9868023165 M1953

293 Varsha Vyas Varsha Vyas varsha.vyas011@gmail.com 9819583232 V1043

294 Dr.Brijesh Kumari Dr.Brijesh Kumari Kumariibrijesh60@gmail.com 8095440732 B1712A

295 Atul Sharma Atul Sharma dratulirms@yahoo.com 9004490529 A1159

296 V B Gowda V B Gowda vbchethana@yahoo.com 9845259264 G0630

297 Gomathi Suresh Gomathi Suresh sureshgomsdr@gmail.com 9486525386 M2221

298 Dr.Ajay Kumar Dr.Ajay Kumar kumar.ajay5174@yahoo.in 9334087579 A1586

299 Mahesh Chandra Panwar Mahesh Chandra Panwar drmcpanwar_anaes@yahoo.co.in 9929777112 P0172

300 Paka bhavani Paka bhavani Paka.bhavani.22@gmail.com 9533263639 B1850/A

301 Ashufta Rasool Ashufta Rasool Ashuftarasool79@gmail.com 9419265485 A3676

302 Vaskar Majumdar Vaskar Majumdar Vaskarmajumdar100@gmail.com 9436454137 V0650

303 Sudeep Sarda Sudeep Sarda sudeepsarda@gmail.com 9850831616 S2094

304 naresh anand Naresh Anand nareshanand21@gmail.com 9914808683 A2678
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305 Muraleedharan AK Muraleedharan AK drmuralee@gmail.com 9846433390 M1654

306 Raju V S N Kalidindi Raju V S N Kalidindi rajukalidindivsn@yahoo.com 4.47846E+11 R0546

307 Rajkumari Natani Rajkumari Natani drrajnatani@gmail.com 9414458371 R1672

308 Venkatagiri K M Venkatagiri K M drvenkatagiri@gmail.com 9447030395 V0304

309 GEETA Choudhary GEETA Choudhary gcgeetsj0@gmail.com 8301992136 G1557

310 PRASANNA BIDKAR PRASANNA BIDKAR drprasannabidkar@gmail.com 9442706168 B1338

311 Vivek Gupta Vivek Gupta dr_vivekg@yahoo.com 9815398993 V0904

312 Sushil Marda Sushil Marda drsmarda@yahoo.com 9423065036 S4447

313 Nori venugopal Nori venugopal drvenugopalnori@gmail.com 9492100630 V0536

314 Shilpa Tiwaskar Shilpa Tiwaskar drtiwaskar@gmail.com 9820067137 S2133

315 John Nivin John Nivin drjsnivin@gmail.com 9447252824 J0577

316 Sweta Salgaonkar Sweta Salgaonkar swetavs@gmail.com 9869078541 S1942

317 MINOTI BARUAH MINOTI BARUAH MINOTIBARUAH@GMAIL.COM 9864024190 M1138

318 Gururaja Char Gururaja Char chargururaja@gmail.com 984894â•¹375 G0140

319 Aditya Kumar Aditya Kumar dradikumar@rediffmail.com 9837038598 A0690

320 Dr Vijaykumar T Kalyanappagol Dr Vijaykumar T Kalyanappagol drvijay8@gmail.com 9844095250 K0652

321 Dr. Gojendra Rajkumar Dr. Gojendra Rajkumar gojendrar68@gmail.com 9436025306 G0711

322 Kumar Subbaiyan Kumar Subbaiyan skumardr@yahoo.com 9442244084 K0877

323 Sudhir Kulkarni Sudhir Kulkarni kulkarni12june@gmail.com 9823131238 S1544

324 Debasish Saha Debasish Saha drdebasishsaha1965@gmail.com 9434100947 D0627

325 Ramya K Ramya K dr.ramyakota@gmail.com 8197126240 K1986

326 samiksha Khanooja samiksha Khanooja ssajr123@yahoo.com 7023397398 S4960

327 Neelesh Mathankar Neelesh Mathankar mneelesh@gmail.com 7756902402 M2567

328 PRADEEP DASH PRADEEP DASH drpradeepdashrmn@gmail.com 9861588262 P1940

329 Sushil Bhati Sushil Bhati drsushilbhati@gmail.com 9414779786 S1711

330 Dr Madhusudan Upadya Dr Madhusudan Upadya madhusudan.upadya@manipal.edu 9845225340 M0855

331 Varsha Kurhade Varsha Kurhade tapkirvarsha16@gmail.com 8550992652 T0420

332 Manish Dangi Manish Dangi drmanishdangi77@gmail.com 9833950859 M1254
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333 Ashok Kumar Verma Ashok Kumar Verma drashokverma101173@gmail.com 9830574302 V0817

334 Manjusha N Pillai Manjusha N Pillai manjushanp@gmail.com 9446582686 M1858

335 Dipasri Bhattacharya Dipasri Bhattacharya dipasribhattacharya123@gmail.com 9433396306 D0617

336 Syed Moied Ahmed Syed Moied Ahmed sma99@rediffmail.com 9897454739 S1502

337 Suresh Babu Raghavan Suresh Babu Raghavan sureshbabu225@yahoo.com 9400954669 B0475

338 SULALA RAHIM SULALA RAHIM sulalarahimfirose@gmail.com 9447980403 S4987

339 Darshan Chinchakhandi Darshan Chinchakhandi darshanschinchakhandi@gmail.com 7411340904 D1914/A

340 Akhil Agarwal Akhil Agarwal drakhilagarwal3@gmail.com 921403963 A1456

341 Shankar Gosavi Shankar Gosavi drshankar14@gmail.com 9421207714 G0696

342 Uma Srivastava Uma Srivastava drumasrivastava@rediffmail.com 9837246746 U0036

343 RAVI RAMGIRI RAVI RAMGIRI drraviar@rediffmail.com 9844378044 R0870

344 Vaishali Joshi Vaishali Joshi dr.vaishalijoshi@rediffmail.com 9823112374 J0462

345 Girija Rath Girija Rath girijarath@yahoo.co.in 9810602272 G0557

346 Pradeep Jain Pradeep Jain drpjain1414@gmail.com 9810088960 P0763

347 Abdul Rasheed Abdul Rasheed drkarasheed@gmail.com '+919447060077 A0531

348 Mayank Massand Mayank Massand mayankmassand4@gmail.com 9009993939 M1892

349 Dr.Abraham Cherian Dr.Abraham Cherian drabuc@gmail.com 9895098098 A0466

350 Lalit Mehdiratta Lalit Mehdiratta lalitmehdiratta9@gmail.com 9826252693 M0789

351 Dr Sumedha Tilak Dr Sumedha Tilak tilaksumedha@yahoo.com 8169138927 T0533

352 Chandrakala . Chandrakala . chandrakala.89singh@gmail.com 9008456951 C1024/A

353 Varijakshan Pariyapurath Varijakshan Pariyapurath drpvarijakshan@gmail.com 9846059356 V0353

354 Anil Kumar Bhiwal Anil Kumar Bhiwal anilbhiwal@yahoo.co.in 9799185525 A1721

355 kiran deep sandhu kiran deep sandhu Kiran.sahej@gmail.com 9922996158 K0945

356 Dr SISTLA GOPALA KRISHNA MURTHY Dr SISTLA GOPALA KRISHNA MURTHY dr.sgkmurthy@gmail.com 9848397071 G0160

357 Dr. Manali Nadkarni Dr. Manali Nadkarni manalinad@gmail.com 9820235042 M1368

358 Anuradha Varunjikar Anuradha Varunjikar amvarunjikar@gmail.com 9822052928 V0163

359 Jakka Sai prakash Jakka Sai prakash drjsaiprakash@yahoo.com 9430304929 J0540

360 Dinesh Varshney Dinesh Varshney drdineshvarshney@gmail.com 9837019012 D0953
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361 Vinayak Desurkar Vinayak Desurkar devinayak@hotmail.com 9850990209 N0240

362 Bishan Singh Bishan Singh drbishan1989@gmail.com 9837859699 B0902

363 Arun Mehra Arun Mehra drarunkmehra@gmail.com 9818134998 A0655

364 Arijit Ray Arijit Ray arijit.ray.manipal@gmail.com 9820694462 A4025

365 Dr.Moti Lal Das Dr.Moti Lal Das dr.motilaldas@gmail.com 9199943836 M0857

366 Pankaj Gupta Pankaj Gupta drpankaj99@gmail.com 9822038671 G0679

367 AJAY MISHRA AJAY MISHRA ajaymishra541@gmail.com 9973674932 A0767

368 Vengamamba thummala Vengamamba thummala bvengamamba@gmail.com 7285910777 T0348

369 Shivinder Singh Shivinder Singh sshivinder@hotmail.com 7837109056 S3029

370 Prerana Shah Prerana Shah pps@kem.edu 9869117027 P0891

371 Sathvika Pati Sathvika Pati sathvikareddy009@gmail.com 7795446246 S7149/A

372 Ashu Gargi Ashu Gargi ashugargi@yahoo.co.in 9873899456 G0819

373 SHANMUGAVALLI E SHANMUGAVALLI E vallijegan@gmail.com 9940882722 V1417

374 Vikas Gupta Vikas Gupta drvikasda@gmail.com 9425109709 V0852
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676 ROY ananyo.roy@gmail.com 8335837835 A1197
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